What is the Broadway Series?
    The Broadway Series is a collection of fixed frame projection
screensthat offer a sturdy extruded aluminum 6-piece frame with a 2
3/8" bezel, wrapped in light-absorbing black velvet. It is an excellent
solution forany venue needing a quality, high-performance projection
screen.
Experience Broadway
   The Broadway Series is one of

The velvet-wrapped 6-piece frame
provides a clean, crisp viewing edge.
SEVERTSON
screens
Reflect your BEST image
Recommended for
home theaters and permanent applications
Severtson Screens
41502 N Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140
Toll Free: 866-510-5155 • Phone: 480-610-5155 • Fax: 480-237-5964
Visit Us Online
facebook.com/SevertsonScreens
twitter.com/SevertsonScreen
BR169100 100" 87.2" x 49.0" 91.9" x 53.7"
BR169106 106" 92.1" x 52.0" 96.9" x 56.7"
BR169110 110" 95.9" x 53.9" 100.6" x 58.7"
BR169120 120" 104.6" x 58.8" 109.3" x 63.5"
BR169135 135" 117.7" x 66.2" 122.4" x 70.9"
BR169150 150" 130.7" x 73.5" 135.4" x 78.3"
BR1610109 109" 92.1" x 57.6" 96.9" x 62.3"
BR1610123 123" 104.6" x 65.4" 109.3" x 70.1"
BR1610139 139" 117.9" x 73.7" 122.6" x 78.4"